ST48

Enrollment and Review Change to LB390

 $$\operatorname{\textsc{The}}$ following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Ashford amendment, AM1572, on page 1, line 20, "79-2262.07" has been struck and "29-2262.07" inserted.

2. In the E & R amendments, ER142:

a. On page 46, line 3, "29" has been struck and "28" inserted; in line 4 "37, and 38" has been struck and "35, 38, and 39" inserted; and in line 13 "and" has been struck and "and 83-4,131," has been inserted after the last comma; and

b. On page 47, line 1, "83-4,131," has been inserted before "and".

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson